- 

a) Closing date for Submission of e-Bids Up to 17:00 hrs. of 28.12.2023 (Online) 
b) Date of opening of E-Bids Up to 17:30 hrs. of 28.12.2023 (Online) 
c) EoI Estimated Value Rs. 55,98,68,886 /- 

d) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 27,99,350/-( Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Ninety 
Nine Thousand and Three Hundred and Fifty Only) in 
the form of Bank Guarantee / online payment as per for-
mat in Form-12 Chapter-6. Validity of the BG should be 
270 days from the Last Date of submission of 
Dy.CSTE/Projects/SC EPC Tender 

e) Cost of EoI Document Nil 
f) e-EoI portal for Submission of Bids https://railtel.eNivida.com

[...]

5% (five per cent) of the 
Estimated Project Cost at 
the close of the preceding 
Financial Year. 

Positive Net Worth and 
Profitability Certificate is- 
sued by the CA. Certifi- 
cate should contain UDIN 
no. issued by ICAI 

4 

EMD 

EMD of Rs. Rs. 27,99,350/-
(Rupees Twenty Seven 
Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand 
and Three Hundred and Fifty 
Only) 

Physical Copy of BG 
should be submitted within 

in the form of Bank Guarantee / 
online payment as per format in 
Form-12 Chapter-6. Validity of 
the BG should be 270 days 
from the Last Date of 
submission of Dy.CSTE/ 
Projects/SC EPC Tender.